
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not Classified
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
64
67
72

7
27
81
61
18
04
10

9
13
62

Class
F500
F500
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
F500
FV
FV

DSR
FV
FV

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
3
6
7

DNS
DNS
DNS

Name
RUSTY COOK
JOHN WALBURN
STEVE OSETH
LISA NOBLE
DONALD SCHANCHS
JERRY CARTER
MATTHEW GUZOWSKI
KENNETH KIRKLAND
STEPHEN DREIZLER
SHERMAN ENGLER

R JAMES BOEHM
JON TATE
DOUGLASS JOHNSON

Laps
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15

7
4

0
0
0

Best Tm
1:14.676
1:14.711
1:20.288
1:20.605
1:20.349
1:24.134
1:24.821
1:23.291
1:20.697
1:20.509

-.---
-.---
-.---

Make/Model
SCORPION
SCORPION
VORTECH
VORTECH
VOATECH
2003 CARACEL C
CARACAL C
1991 KBS MK V
2002 VORTECH
PROTOFORM

AMAC BRM
PROTOBORM P2
1985 LYNX B

Hometown
STONE MTS GA
ST LOUIS MO
LESSBURG VA
MANHATTAN KS
MARCO ISLAND FA
EADS TN
HENDERSON KY
LITTLE ROCK AR
SHELL KNOB MO
ADGAR AL

ST LOUIS MO
CORDOVA TN
HOT SPRINGS VG AR

Region
MIDS
STL
KS
KS
STL
MIDS
STL
ARK
OZM
AL

STL
MIDS
KS

Member #
87086
118865
75632
17
232083
361911
305827
362877
267251
110505

 1476
283004
229973

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
PROVISIONAL RESULTS POSTED 12:05 P.M.
#27 PENATLIZED 1 POSITION IN CLASS FOR FAILURE TO STOP WHEN RE-ENTERING THE TRACK-PER CHIEF STEWARD

MEMORIAL REGIONAL #06-RS-66-S

G1: FV F5OO FF CFF DSR

MID AM RACE

Race (17 Laps)

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/27/2006 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS

Printed: 5/30/2006 8:28:11 PM

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+1.824

Avg. Speed

83.153

Best Lap Tm

1:14.676

Best Spd

84.364

Best Lap by

[64] RUSTY COOK
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